## NEW! Rate Certainty Annuity

Fixed Indexed Annuity

## LAD.AMERICANNATIONAL.COM



Form Series: RCA24 (Forms May Vary By State). Independent Marketing Group is a Division of American National Insurance Company. American National Insurance Company, headquartered in Galveston, Texas is licensed to conduct business in all states except New York. Copyright<sup>©</sup> 2023 American National Insurance Company, Galveston, Texas. Not all products and services are available in all states. The trademarks, logos and other content in this notification are the property of American National Insurance Company and cannot be copied or duplicated in any manner without the written consent and approval of American National Insurance Company.

## For Agent Use Only



AMERICAN NATIONAL INSURANCE COMPANY 888-501-4043 / lad.americannational.com

11299 / 05.24